BLOCK DIAGRAM
IN
VBB
Q0
Q0
Q1
Q1
Q2

such that the peak-to-peak voltage is less than 1.0V and greater than or equal to VPP (min.).
AC ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
Ordering Package Operating
Code Type Range
SY10E111JC J28-1 Commercial
SY10E111JCTR J28-1 Commercial
SY100E111JC J28-1 Commercial
SY100E111JCTR J28-1 Commercial
Ordering Package Operating
Code Type Range
SY10E111JI J28-1 Industrial
SY10E111JITR J28-1 Industrial
SY100E111JI J28-1 Industrial
SY100E111JITR J28-1 Industrial
4
ClockWorks™
SY10E111
SY100E111Micrel